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Inflated (test) Deflated (test release)

Clean-Seal® Application

Simply thread into test tee 
and inflate (for maximum 
sealing performance, apply 
thread seal tape to the 
threads before use).

Designed for stack testing of drain, waste, and vent 
plumbing systems, Clean-Seal® plugs thread into a 
standard test tee. The bladder is inflated and then water  
is introduced into the pipe. Upon test completion, deflate 
the bladder; water travels down the pipe, eliminating test 
water backsplash.

Features:
• Works in both plastic and cast-iron test tees
• Natural rubber body provides a leak-free seal
• High-impact ABS threads for maximum durability
• Removable/replaceable tire inflation valve fitting

Clean-Seal® Plugs

Clean-Seal

Part  
Number

Nominal 
Size

Maximum 
Back Pressure Inflation Pressure Product 

Weight
Deflated 
Length

Deflated 
Diameter

Inflation 
Thread

271508 1.5"
(40 mm)

13 psi
(0,9 bar)

30 ft.
(9.1 M)

30 psi
(2,1 bar)

.15 lbs
(0.07 kg)

4.75"
(121 mm)

1.5"
(38 mm) 1/8"

271705 2"
(50 mm)

13 psi
(0,9 bar)

30 ft.
(9.1 M)

35 psi
(2,4 bar)

.3 lbs
(0.14 kg)

5.81"
(150 mm)

2.38"
(60 mm) 1/8"

271713 3"
(75 mm)

13 psi
(0,9 bar)

30 ft.
(9.1 M)

35 psi
(2,4 bar)

.8 lbs
(0.36 kg)

7.38"
(188 mm)

3.5"
(89 mm) 1/4"

271721 4"
(100 mm)

13 psi
(0,9 bar)

30 ft.
(9.1 M)

35 psi
(2,4 bar)

1.3 lbs
(0.59 kg)

8.5"
(215 mm)

4.5"
(115 mm) 1/4"

271758 6"
(150 mm)

13 psi
(0,9 bar)

30 ft.
(9.1 M)

25 psi
(1,7 bar)

3.5 lbs
(1.59 kg)

11"
(280 mm)

6.63"
(168 mm) 1/4"
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Cherne’s Original Single Size and Multi-Size Test Ball 
Plugs are our most economical pneumatic plugs for 
blocking flow to do maintenance in sanitary and storm 
sewer systems. These plugs may also be used as a back 
plug for sewer air tests. 

All of the single size and multi-size Test Ball plugs have 
eyebolts for attaching a rope or clevis for lifting and 
lowering the plug. And each plug also has a removable 
Schrader valve for easy replacement or substitution with  
a quick disconnect fitting. 

Made from natural rubber, these plugs are tough,  
tear-resistant and will work on any type of pipe,  
including out-of-round pipe. 

Test Ball® Plugs – Underground

Single Size Original Test Balls
Part  

Number
Nominal 

Size
Usage 
Range

Maximum 
Back Pressure

Inflation  
Pressure

Product 
Weight

Deflated 
Length

Deflated 
Diameter

Inflation 
Thread

Chain / 
Eye bolts

041386 8"
(200 mm)

 7"-8.25" 
 (178-210 mm) 

17 psi
(1,2 bar)

40 ft.
(12 M)

25 psi
(1,7 bar)

3.4 lbs
(1.6 kg)

10.25"
(257 mm)

6.75"
(172 mm) 1/4" (1) 3/8" (1)

041394 10"
(250 mm)

 9"-10.25" 
 (229-260 mm) 

17 psi
(1,2 bar)

40 ft.
(12 M)

25 psi
(1,7 bar)

5.6 lbs
(2.5 kg)

11.75"
(298 mm)

8.75"
(221 mm) 1/4" (1) 3/8" (1)

041408 12"
(300 mm)

 10.5"-12.25" 
 (267-311 mm) 

17 psi
(1,2 bar)

40 ft.
(12 M)

25 psi
(1,7 bar)

10.9 lbs
(5 kg)

13.75"
(351 mm)

10.25"
(262 mm) 1/4" (1) 3/8" (1)

041416 15-16"
(375-400 mm)

14" - 16.25"
(356-413 mm)

13 psi
(0,9 bar)

30 ft.
(9,1 M)

25 psi
(1,7 bar)

29.5 lbs
(13.4 kg)

19.75"
(502 mm)

13.75"
(346 mm) 1/4" (1) 3/8" (2)

Multi-Size Original Test Balls
Part  

Number
Nominal 

Size
Usage 
Range

Maximum 
Back Pressure

Inflation  
Pressure

Product 
Weight

Deflated 
Length

Deflated 
Diameter

Inflation 
Thread

Chain / 
Eye bolts

275048 4" - 6"
(100-150 mm)

3.75"-6.25"
(92-159 mm)

17 psi
(1,2 bar)

40 ft.
(12 M)

30 psi
(2,1 bar)

2 lbs
(0.91 kg)

9.8"
(250 mm)

3.5"
(85 mm) 1/8" (1) 1/4" (1)

275058 6" - 8"
(150-200 mm)

 5.25"-8.25" 
 (135-210 mm) 

17 psi
(1,2 bar)

40 ft.
(12 M)

30 psi
(2,1 bar)

3.5 lbs
(1.6 kg)

14"
(356 mm)

5"
(127 mm) 1/4" (1) 3/8" (1)

275088 8" - 12"
(200-300 mm)

 7"-12.25" 
 (178-311 mm) 

11 psi
(0,75 bar)

25 ft.
(8 M)

20 psi
(1,4 bar)

6.63 lbs
(3 kg)

16"
(406 mm)

6.75"
(171 mm) 1/4" (1) 3/8" (1)

275128 12" - 18"
(300-450 mm)

 10.75"-18.25" 
 (273-464 mm) 

11 psi
(0,75 bar)

25 ft.
(8 M)

25 psi
(1,7 bar)

22.4 lbs
(10.2 kg)

24"
(610 mm)

10.5"
(267 mm) 1/4" (1) 3/8" (1)
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